
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
BS 16 Growthpoint Junior Open Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA040085 GN

A1

[1] Wijon STEYNBERG

BYE

3

4

TSA048407

TSA061660

GC

NWP

Faheem PARUK

 Willis  VILJOEN 6-4, 7-6(5)

5

6

TSA031337

TSA030306

Baleares (Balearic Islands)Sebastian MILLAN

Geneil ALBERTS 6-2, 6-0

7

8
TSA031327 Winelands

A4

BYE

[6] Friedrich BAUERMEISTER

9

10

TSA031570 FS

A5

[3] Dawid VAN WYK

BYE

11

12

TSA031207

TSAJJ4942

GN

GC

Marco HETZLER

Daiyan DASOO 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA030818

TSA049058

GN

GN

Martin FOURIE

George CONRADIE 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA031521

TSA031547

GN

FS

William NICOL

[7] Joshua MCLACHLAN 6-1, 4-6, 6-3

17

18

TSA04769

TSA031404

FS

GN

[8] David LOMBARD

Juan VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-2

19

20

TSA031087

TSA031770

FS

GN

Stefan NEL

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK 6-3, 6-3

21

22

TSA048456

TSA031427

GC Yaseen MOTARA

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO 6-2, 6-2

23

24
TSA048518

A12

BYE

[4] Jacques VENTER

25

26

TSA048670 GN

A13

[5] Ruan VAN DER LAAN

BYE

27

28

TSA031202

TSA031629 WP

Werner COETZER

Kyle  MCLEOD 1-6, 6-2, 7-6

29

30

TSA031545

TSA030464

FS

GN

Louise VAN DER MERWE

Tian WOLMARANS 6-1, 6-3

31

32
TSA048425 FS

A16

BYE

[2] Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[1] Wijon STEYNBERG

Faheem PARUK (Ret.)

6-3, 3-6, 5-3 (Ret.)

Sebastian MILLAN

[6] Friedrich BAUERMEISTER

6-2, 6-1

[3] Dawid VAN WYK

Marco HETZLER

6-0, 6-1

Martin FOURIE

William NICOL

6-4, 6-4

Juan VAN DER MERWE

Stefan NEL

3-6, 6-3, 6-4

Yaseen MOTARA

[4] Jacques VENTER

6-7(1), 6-1, 6-3

[5] Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Kyle  MCLEOD

2-6, 6-3, 6-3

Louise VAN DER MERWE

[2] Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

1-6, 6-3, 7-6

Wijon STEYNBERG

Sebastian MILLAN

Marco HETZLER

Martin FOURIE

Juan VAN DER MERWE

Jacques VENTER

Ruan VAN DER LAAN

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

D1

7/8 Playoff

 



9/10 Playoff
Faheem PARUK

[6] Friedrich BAUERMEISTER 4-6, 6-3, 10-7

[3] Dawid VAN WYK

William NICOL 6-0, 6-0

Stefan NEL

Yaseen MOTARA 6-3, 6-1

Kyle  MCLEOD

Louise VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-1

[6] Friedrich BAUERMEISTER

William NICOL

6-1, 6-2

Stefan NEL

Louise VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-2

William NICOL

Louise VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 7-6(4)

Louise VAN DER MERWE

[6] Friedrich BAUERMEISTER

Stefan NEL 6-4, 6-4

11/12 Playoff

Stefan NEL

Faheem PARUK

[3] Dawid VAN WYK 3-6, 6-4, 10-8

Yaseen MOTARA

Kyle  MCLEOD 6-2, 6-2

Faheem PARUK

Kyle  MCLEOD

6-2, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Faheem PARUK

[3] Dawid VAN WYK

Yaseen MOTARA 6-1, 6-3

15/16 Playoff

Yaseen MOTARA



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

 Willis  VILJOEN

I2

Geneil ALBERTS

BYE

I3

BYE

Daiyan DASOO

George CONRADIE

[7] Joshua MCLACHLAN 6-4, 5-7, 10-8

[8] David LOMBARD

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK 6-1, 6-0

I6

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO

BYE

I7

BYE

Werner COETZER

I8

Tian WOLMARANS

BYE

 Willis  VILJOEN

Geneil ALBERTS

6-2, 6-3

Daiyan DASOO

[7] Joshua MCLACHLAN

7-5, 6-3

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO

6-0, 6-2

Werner COETZER

Tian WOLMARANS

6-2, 7-6(5)

Geneil ALBERTS

[7] Joshua MCLACHLAN

6-1, 6-3

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK

Tian WOLMARANS

6-0, 6-2

Geneil ALBERTS

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK

6-4, 6-3

Geneil ALBERTS

[7] Joshua MCLACHLAN

Tian WOLMARANS 7-6(5), 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Tian WOLMARANS

 Willis  VILJOEN

Daiyan DASOO 6-3, 2-6, 10-5

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO

Werner COETZER 6-1, 6-0

Daiyan DASOO

Werner COETZER

1-6, 6-1, 10-3

21/22 Playoff

Daiyan DASOO

 Willis  VILJOEN

JEAN-ENRIQUE LOUREIRO 6-1, 6-1

23/24 Playoff

 Willis  VILJOEN



M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

George CONRADIE

M3

[8] David LOMBARD

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

George CONRADIE

M6

[8] David LOMBARD

BYE

George CONRADIE

[8] David LOMBARD

6-3, 6-4

25/26 Playoff

[8] David LOMBARD

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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